
Valves A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

425DPL108

Malleable Iron Drum Gate Valves

Aluminum Drum Gate Valve

Self-Closing Gate Valves

Gate Valves

• Manually operated
• Ideal for drawing non-flammable liquids from drums and tanks
• Iron body
• Machined and lapped brass faceplate designed for oval

discharge to ensure no splashing and smooth operation.
• Black Japanned finish
• Male NPT
• Can be padlocked

Part #NPT Size
¾"
2"

D71
D75

Price / Each
$55.25

76.75

• Lightweight, durable aluminum body provides improved
corrosion resistance for certain fluids.

• Sturdy 2" handle is stamped metal with black enamel finish.
• Male NPT
• Can be padlocked

Part #NPT Size
2" D75AL

Price / Each
$120.25

• Features a gray iron body, brass sliding gate and machine
lapped sealing surface.

• Gate closes automatically when handle is released, cleaning
discharge surface.

• Ideal for dispensing viscous liquids such as oil, grease paint,
varnish and syrups from drums and tanks.

• Male NPT
• Can be padlocked

• Rated 200 PSI non-shock
cold water, oil or gas

• Brass body
• Female NPT threaded ends
• Threaded bonnet
• Integral seat

• Adjustable packing nut
• Non-rising stem
• Solid wedge disc
• Iron handwheel
• 100% factory tested

Part #
NPT Size

Price / E
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"

BGV25
BGV38
BGV50
BGV75
BGV100
BGV125
BGV150
BGV200
BGV250
BGV300
BGV400

$19.60
19.60
19.30
26.60
39.75
56.00
71.20

106.00
202.00
270.00
430.00

Brass
Part # Price / E

---
---
SSGV50
SSGV75
SSGV100
SSGV125
SSGV150
SSGV200
---
---
---

---
---

$82.00
101.00
122.00
157.00
205.00
254.00

---
---
---

Stainless Steel

Part #NPT Size
¾"
2"

D71SC
D75SC

Price / Each
$97.00
252.50

pages424-455.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:24 AM425


