Malleable Iron Drum Gate Valves

- Manually operated
- Ideal for drawing non-flammable liquids from drums and tanks
- Iron body
- Machined and lapped brass faceplate designed for oval discharge to ensure no splashing and smooth operation.
- Black Japanned finish
- Male NPT
- Can be padlocked

NPT Size	Part #	Price / Each
3/4"	D71	\$55.25
2"	D75	76.75



Aluminum Drum Gate Valve

- · Lightweight, durable aluminum body provides improved corrosion resistance for certain fluids.
- Sturdy 2" handle is stamped metal with black enamel finish.
- Male NPT
- Can be padlocked

NPT Size	Part #	Price / Each
2"	D75AL	\$120.25



Self-Closing Gate Valves

- Features a gray iron body, brass sliding gate and machine lapped sealing surface.
- Gate closes automatically when handle is released, cleaning discharge surface.
- Ideal for dispensing viscous liquids such as oil, grease paint, varnish and syrups from drums and tanks.
- Male NPT
- Can be padlocked

NPT Size	Part #	Price / Each
³ / ₄ "	D71SC	\$97.00
2"	D75SC	252.50



Gate Valves

- Rated 200 PSI non-shock cold water, oil or gas
- Adjustable packing nut
- Brass body
- Non-rising stem
- Female NPT threaded ends
- Solid wedge disc Iron handwheel
- Threaded bonnet
- 100% factory tested
- Integral seat

NPT Size	Brass		Stainless Steel	
	Part #	Price / E	Part #	Price / E
1/4"	BGV25	\$19.60		
3/8"	BGV38	19.60		
1/2"	BGV50	19.30	SSGV50	\$82.00
3/4"	BGV75	26.60	SSGV75	101.00
1"	BGV100	39.75	SSGV100	122.00
1-1/4"	BGV125	56.00	SSGV125	157.00
1-1/2"	BGV150	71.20	SSGV150	205.00
2"	BGV200	106.00	SSGV200	254.00
2-1/2"	BGV250	202.00		
3"	BGV300	270.00		
4"	BGV400	430.00		



DPL108 425









